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1524 CHAPTER 365

1981 Assembly Bill 677 Date published: May 6, 1982

CHAPTER 365 , Laws of 1981

AN ACT to repeal and recreate 799.25 (10) (a) of the statutes, relating to attorney fees
in small claims actions.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as

Jollows:

SECTION 1. 799.25 (10) (a) of the statutes is repealed and recreated to read:

799.25 (10) (a) 1. If the judgment is for $50 or less, there shall be no attorney fees.
. If the judgment is for more than $50 but less than $100, attorney fees shall be $5.
If the judgment is for $100 or more but less than $200, attorney fees shall be $10.
If the judgment is for $200 or more but less than $500, attorney fees shall be $25.
If the judgment is for $500 or more but less than $750, attorney fees shall be $50.
If the judgment is for $750 or more, attorney fees shall be $75.
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